  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
January, 2002 – Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS2200/D
NCS2200 Series
Advance Information
Low Voltage Comparators
The NCS2200 series is an industry first sub–one volt, low power

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Pinout Style Output Type Package Shipping
NCS2200SN1T1 1 Complementary SOT23–5
NCS2200SN2T1 2 Complementary SOT23–5
NCS2201SN1T1 1 Complementary, Enable SOT23–6
NCS2201SN2T1 2 Complementary, Enable SOT23–6
3000 Tape & Reel
NCS2202SN1T1 1 Open Drain SOT23–5
3000 Tape & Reel
NCS2202SN2T1 2 Open Drain SOT23–5
NCS2203SN1T1 1 Open Drain, Enable SOT23–6
NCS2203SN2T1 2 Open Drain, Enable SOT23–6
x = I for NCS2200SN1T1
J for NCS2200SN2T1
M for NCS2202SN1T1
N for NCS2202SN2T1
Y = Year
W = Work Week
1
MARKING DIAGRAMS
SOT23–5
SN SUFFIX
CASE 483
5
x = K for NCS2201SN1T1
L for NCS2201SN2T1
O for NCS2203SN1T1
P for NCS2203SN2T1
Y = Year
W = Work Week
1
6
SOT23–6
SN SUFFIX
CASE 318G
CAxYW CAxYW
PIN CONNECTIONS
1Output
VCC
Non–Inverting
Input
2
3
5
4
VEE
Inverting
Input
1Output
VEE
Non–Inverting
Input
2
3
5
4
VCC
Inverting
Input
SOT23–5 (NCS2200, NCS2202)
1Output
VCC
Non–Inverting
Input